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            Date : 09-02-2023 

Income & Expenditure Account of the 7
th

 Kannur District Sub Junior 

Baseball Open selection  2022-23 held on 25
th

  March 2023 at Mattannur 

HSS Ground, 

INCOME EXPENDITURE 
Receipt 

No 

Particulars Rs Amount Particulars Rs Amount 

  

By Players Registration Fee - 03 

  

600 

 

To Conduct of Sub Junior 

  

56 :- Crescent Palottupalli   – 02 400  District Open Selection  900 

57 :- ST John Baptist EMHS    – 01 200  - To Official Food 650  

    - To Drinking Water 

- To Marking Powder 

170 

80 
 

 

 

58 

 

59 

  By Donations 

 

 

 

 :- Happy Wedding Collection   

 

:- New India Shop 

 

 

 

 

 

600 

 

500 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   1100  

 

Payable to KBA Players 

Registration Fees 03 New 

 

Payable to KTA State 

Championship Entry fee 

 

 

300 

 

 

 

300 

 

 

300 

 

 

 

 

500 

       

       

       

 

Mr.Rinju .C Mr.. Muralidharan 

Hon. Secretary Treasurer 

KDBA KDBA 

 

                          Total      Total 1700 1700 
 

http://www.baseballkerala.com/

